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(a) Upper Indus − observations
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(c) Lower Indus − observations

Datasets:
APHRODITE

APHRODITE−2

CPC

GPCC-daily

GPCC-monthly

CRU

TMPA

GPCP 1DD

GPCP SG

CMAP
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(b) Upper Indus − reanalyses

0

50

100

150

200

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul AugSep Oct NovDec

(d) Lower Indus − reanalyses

Dataset:
ERA5

ERA−I

JRA

MERRA2

MERRA1

CFSR

NCEP2

NCEP1

20CR

ERA−20C


